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Team Name First Last Score

East 107 RWDY Inc 2 Cory Kruse 100
Red 32 Byrd Oilfield Services 3 Pat Murphy 99
Red 34 CanaTex Consulting Eddie Barrera 99
Red 34 CanaTex Consulting Jonathan Prince 99
Red 34 CanaTex Consulting Tyler Burnett 98
Red 11 Alteriver Brennan Butts 97
Yellow 67 Dynamic Environmental Services Ben Masters 97
Yellow 88 H&S Constructors 3 Luke Gullick 97
Yellow 98 Island Operating Lance Leblanc 97
Yellow 100 Y J&J Tamez, LLC. AJ Benavidez 97
Red 7 A1 Rocket Reese Specht 96
Yellow 86 H&S Constructors 1 Stephen Mafrige 96
Yellow 88 L H&S Constructors 3 Karen Gullick 96
East 107 RWDY Inc 2 Ronnie Mericle 96
West 202 Rental Xpress Hank Shaper 96
Red 30 Byrd Oilfield Services 1 Shawn Maicelli 95
Red 32 Byrd Oilfield Services 3 John Bailey 95
Red 32 Byrd Oilfield Services 3 Darren Cleveland 95
Yellow 53 L Cowboy Oilfield Services, LLC Melissa Tankersley 95
Yellow 98 Island Operating Eric Ditch 95
Red 21 Bedrock Skye Yocum 94
Red 34 CanaTex Consulting Terry Thibodeau 94
Red 44 COP GCR 1 Mark Hildebrand 94
Yellow 62 Drillwell 1 Gilbert Gonzales 94
Yellow 64 Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Bubba Buckster 94
Yellow 84 Genesis Fluids Tommy Johnson 94
Yellow 88 H&S Constructors 3 Ronald Lyssy 94
Yellow 73 Exero Well Integrity Josh Bollanos 93
Yellow 87 H&S Constructors 2 Chad Lyssy 93
Yellow 96 Hydrera Water Services Andy Espinosa 93
West 188 Premier Torque & Testing 2 Art Rivera 93
Red 8 Acme Truck Line Ricky Castro 92
Red 43 Complete Wireline Solutions & Crosby Energy Jesse Arredondo 92
Yellow 60 DNOW AI Joshua Munoz 92
Yellow 73 Exero Well Integrity Richard Mohr 92
Yellow 78 Flowco Productions Charlie Stevens 92
Yellow 84 Genesis Fluids Chris Mayo 92
Yellow 88 H&S Constructors 3 Chad Lilly 92
East 149 Wellbore Integrity Solutions Mills McGee 92
West 202 Rental Xpress Jacob Wells 92
Red 10 Aegis Chris Bryant 91
Red 28 Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Hagen Heilig  Bordt 91



Individual

Red 31 Byrd Oilfield Services 2 Bryson Ganey 91
Red 48 COP PERMIAN 2 Garrett McKee 91
Yellow 55 Danos 2 Griffen 91
Yellow 62 Drillwell 1 Brad Matkin 91
Yellow 79 Force 1 Trey Rapsliver 91
Yellow 84 Genesis Fluids Casey Jones 91
Yellow 86 H&S Constructors 1 Bruce Culver 91
East 143 Y Ulterra Drilling Technologies 3 Michael Leach 91
Red 30 Byrd Oilfield Services 1 Matthew Jacques 90
Red 31 Byrd Oilfield Services 2 Eddie Gonzales 90
Red 33 C4 Energy Services Brad Jameson 90
Yellow 66 Y Dynamic Drilling Fluids 3 Sam Danos 90
Yellow 80 Force 2 Matt James 90
Yellow 96 Hydrera Water Services Gian Callarotti 90
Red 17 Balon 1 Tyler Schulze 89
Red 29 Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Chuck Neuse 89
Red 44 COP GCR 1 DJ Summers 89
Yellow 81 Force 3 Garrett W 89
Yellow 86 H&S Constructors 1 Jody Johnson 89
Yellow 99 J MARK THREADGILL AND CO Tim Rodriguez 89
East 106 RWDY Inc 1 Clay Smith 89
East 108 NVI Martin Dzuik 89
East 109 L Sage Enviro Tech, LTD 2 Roni Holmes 89
East 116 SLB 1 Juan Martinez 89
East 148 Voyager Sand X Weldon Tuck 89
Red 1 3S 1 Eddie Bustamante 88
Red 9 Advantek Waste Management Services Josh Brandon 88
Red 10 Aegis Chance Wollkamper 88
Red 19 Bay LTD Matt Hamcock 88
Red 39 Christus Childrens Foundation Ben Benitez 88
Red 44 COP GCR 1 Hai Hunt 88
Red 45 COP GCR 2 Kris Givens 88
Yellow 62 Y Drillwell 1 Reagon Matkin 88
Yellow 67 Dynamic Environmental Services Jared Sweetin 88
Yellow 100 J&J Tamez, LLC. Travis Salins 88
East 119 SLB 4 Mic Humble 88
East 140 TRK Casing The Pipe ProS Casey 88
East 141 Ulterra Drilling Technologies 1 Jake Acker 88
East 146 Valiant Energy Solutions Gene Cameron 88
West 184 PICO Technologies LLC 1 AJ Hecker 88
West 202 Rental Xpress Wesley Hawkins 88
Red 17 Balon 1 Jarrett Yendrey 87
Red 20 Bay Valve Chris Anderson 87
Red 26 Branton Tools Ritchie Lebouef 87



Individual

Red 27 Bull Creek Pipeline Brad 87
Red 33 C4 Energy Services Lj Suarez 87
Red 40 Circle 8 Crane Services Brett Rhuland 87
Yellow 64 Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Ed Peacock 87
Yellow 66 Y L Dynamic Drilling Fluids 3 Karsyn Brandon 87
Yellow 75 FESCO Trey Briggs 87
Yellow 79 Force 1 Sammy Gonzalez 87
Yellow 82 Foremost Well Service 1 Lucas Vogelsang 87
East 146 Valiant Energy Solutions Harrison Daniel 87
West 188 Premier Torque & Testing 2 Steve Thode 87
Red 4 3S 4 Sam Lovett 86
Red 8 Acme Truck Line Cesar Cuellar 86
Red 15 Baker Hughes Peter Gonzalez III 86
Red 23 Bowman Energy 1 Marco Martinez 86
Red 31 Byrd Oilfield Services 2 Curt Ganey 86
Red 41 ClearWell Dynamics JR Garcia 86
Yellow 53 Cowboy Oilfield Services, LLC Adam Carnillo 86
Yellow 56 DeepWell Energy Services 1 Clint Kutac 86
Yellow 77 Flowco Inc Robert Strong 86
Yellow 82 Foremost Well Service 1 Jesse Weiler 86
Yellow 84 Genesis Fluids Blake Mosley 86
Yellow 87 H&S Constructors 2 Mac Mayers 86
Yellow 92 Haliburton 3 Johnathan Smith 86
Yellow 92 Haliburton 3 Weston Brown 86
Yellow 100 J&J Tamez, LLC. Kyle Everett 86
Yellow 101 Jet Specialty 1 Josh Parkens 86
East 107 L RWDY Inc 2 Tammy Kleinhekesl 86
East 107 RWDY Inc 2 Josh Kleinheksel 86
East 114 SLB - KD Kyle Dykhuizen 86
East 119 SLB 4 Anthony Mendoza 86
East 129 Sunbelt Rentals 3 Tommy Hanks 86
East 141 Ulterra Drilling Technologies 1 Danny Jordan 86
East 141 Ulterra Drilling Technologies 1 Kiah Porter 86
East 146 Valiant Energy Solutions Wes Mangan 86
West 175 NOV Thru Tubing Holden Light 86
West 188 Premier Torque & Testing 2 Frank Ramirez 86
Red 13 ARG Petro Stan Wood 85
Red 23 Bowman Energy 1 Greg Peterson 85
Red 47 COP PERMIAN 1 Albert Gonzales 85
Yellow 67 Dynamic Environmental Services Chad Fullilove 85
Yellow 71 Excalibur Rentals 1 Aaron Pozzie 85
Yellow 79 Force 1 Daniel Gerwein 85
Yellow 86 H&S Constructors 1 GB Thomas 85
Yellow 100 J&J Tamez, LLC. Kevin Richardson 85



Individual

East 106 RWDY Inc 1 Ken Lowry 85
East 115 SLB - MF Clayton D 85
East 138 TP Services Eric 85
East 149 Wellbore Integrity Solutions Jose Jr 85
West 171 NOV A Chris Ramos 85
West 175 NOV Thru Tubing Joe Privratsky 85
West 181 PatriotDS Ben Leonard 85
West 182 Permian Pump & Valve Josh Doehrman 85
West 184 PICO Technologies LLC 1 Cameron Cantu 85
Red 7 A1 Rocket Michael Alvarez 84
Red 26 Branton Tools John Pipre 84
Yellow 63 Drillwell 2 Micahel Greig 84
Yellow 71 Excalibur Rentals 1 Mitch Steinke 84
Yellow 71 Excalibur Rentals 1 Marshall Thompson 84
Yellow 76 Flowco JD Spencer 84
Yellow 77 Flowco Inc Wes Davila 84
Yellow 78 Flowco Productions Kyle Trainor 84
Yellow 85 GR Energy Services Brad Henson 84
Yellow 93 Helmerich & Payne 1 Tony S 84
Yellow 94 Helmerich & Payne 2 Aaron M 84
East 121 Stallion Dale Summerin 84
East 145 United Vision Logistics Rodney Cooper 84
East 148 Voyager Sand X Josiah Euceba 84
West 171 NOV A Ghost 84
West 172 NOV B Scott Dixon 84
Red 7 A1 Rocket Chris Meekins 83
Red 7 A1 Rocket Geno Garza 83
Red 19 Bay LTD Ed Bomba 83
Red 20 Bay Valve Zack Forrest 83
Red 29 Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Ghost 83
Red 45 COP GCR 2 Nick Olds 83
Yellow 54 Danos 1 Javier Martinez 83
Yellow 56 DeepWell Energy Services 1 Alex Garcia 83
Yellow 56 DeepWell Energy Services 1 Kade Comeaux 83
Yellow 64 Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Tim Riggs 83
Yellow 66 Dynamic Drilling Fluids 3 Mike Danos 83
Yellow 75 FESCO Jesse Morin 83
Yellow 81 Force 3 Jake Starz 83
Yellow 85 GR Energy Services Carl Marquardt 83
Yellow 91 Haliburton 2 Abdel Zoungrana 83
Yellow 91 Haliburton 2 Jerrod Core 83
Yellow 95 Horizontal Wireline Services Chris Cantrell 83
Yellow 96 Hydrera Water Services Joseph Gaber 83
Yellow 98 Island Operating Chris Fontenot 83
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East 111 SDS Petroleum Consultants Spencer H 83
East 111 SDS Petroleum Consultants Eli L 83
East 115 SLB - MF Mike Farmer 83
East 130 Tally Brandon Evers 83
East 140 TRK Casing The Pipe ProS Jeremy 83
East 140 TRK Casing The Pipe ProS John 83
West 181 PatriotDS Grady Reynolds 83
West 184 PICO Technologies LLC 1 Mando Rivas 83
Red 10 Aegis Ryan Nelson 82
Yellow 57 DeepWell Energy Services 2 Obed Alanig 82
Yellow 66 Y Dynamic Drilling Fluids 3 John Danos 82
Yellow 68 Y Energy Waste 1 Hayes Harper 82
Yellow 80 Force 2 Chance K 82
Yellow 93 Helmerich & Payne 1 Mike N 82
Yellow 93 Helmerich & Payne 1 Tony W 82
East 150 Wolfpack Cody Keys 82
West 160 Liberty Energy Andrew Alvarado 82
West 194 Pumps Plus Matt Reed 82
Red 6 A&R Energy Services Horacio Garcia 81
Red 6 A&R Energy Services TJ McCay 81
Red 9 Advantek Waste Management Services Kyle Penfield 81
Red 15 Baker Hughes Juan Vaca 81
Red 15 Baker Hughes Sam Shuler 81
Red 22 Bestway Hector Rodriguez 81
Red 29 Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Gary Cordell 81
Red 31 Byrd Oilfield Services 2 Kirk Kendrick 81
Yellow 78 Flowco Productions Aljeandro P 81
Yellow 95 Horizontal Wireline Services Jeff Brownlow 81
East 108 NVI Colton Gisler 81
East 114 SLB - KD Josh Castille 81
East 130 Tally Fred Slagle 81
East 146 Valiant Energy Solutions Jeremy Walfier 81
West 196 R360 Environmental Solutions 1 Teddy Crawford 81
West 202 Rental Xpress Henry Hensley 81
Red 17 Balon 1 Brian Carter 80
Yellow 55 Danos 2 Mark King 80
Yellow 59 Di-Trol Systems, Inc Aiden Rainosek 80
Yellow 63 Drillwell 2 Mathew Davila 80
Yellow 68 Energy Waste 1 Bob Harper 80
Yellow 72 Excalibur Rentals 2 Frank Mendoza 80
Yellow 76 Flowco Steudry Bruce 80
Yellow 82 Foremost Well Service 1 Tony Ryan 80
East 117 SLB 2 Aaron Naumann 80
East 120 SPL Ryan 80
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East 141 Ulterra Drilling Technologies 1 Kevin Jandal 80
East 143 Ulterra Drilling Technologies 3 Josh Shaw 80
West 156 Knight Energy Services - DB Derrek 80
West 158 Kodiak Gas Services 1 Mike Del Rio 80
West 172 NOV B Jeremy Brown 80
West 178 Old School Services 1 Ron Beebe 80
Red 21 Bedrock Chris Hall 79
Red 29 Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Andy Murchison 79
Red 47 COP PERMIAN 1 Dan Bearden 79
Yellow 55 Danos 2 OJ Gonzalez 79
Yellow 65 Dynamic Drilling Fluids 2 Rene Garza 79
Yellow 73 Exero Well Integrity Aroldo Garza 79
Yellow 75 FESCO Brian Southard 79
Yellow 75 FESCO Ryan Hobson 79
Yellow 87 H&S Constructors 2 Daniel Suarez 79
Yellow 90 Haliburton 1 Russ Coley 79
East 106 RWDY Inc 1 Michael Ledford 79
East 109 Sage Enviro Tech, LTD 2 Andy Holmes 79
East 135 Thru-Tubing Solutions 1 Lee Taylor 79
East 136 Thru-Tubing Solutions 2 Keaton Giacobbe 79
East 143 Y Ulterra Drilling Technologies 3 Asa Leach 79
East 149 Wellbore Integrity Solutions Jose Sr 79
East 151 WS Energy Services Porter 79
West 181 PatriotDS Nick Thayer 79
West 182 Permian Pump & Valve Chris Doehrman 79
West 186 Precision Drilling Fred Hartensteiner 79
West 189 Premier Torque & Testing 3 Eduardo Galinos, Jr. 79
West 192 ProDirectional Chris Doucet 79
West 195 Quail Tools James Taylor 79
Red 17 Balon 1 Steven Schulze 78
Red 23 Bowman Energy 1 Juan Ramon 78
Red 32 Byrd Oilfield Services 3 Rene Martinez 78
Red 35 Carson Services, LLC Will Dalyrymple 78
Red 40 Circle 8 Crane Services Arnold Mabee 78
Yellow 65 Dynamic Drilling Fluids 2 Rick Rodriguez 78
Yellow 71 Excalibur Rentals 1 Jim Gieptner 78
Yellow 72 Excalibur Rentals 2 Raul Salgado 78
Yellow 77 Flowco Inc Cameron Miller 78
Yellow 78 Flowco Productions Jake Johnson 78
Yellow 89 Hadco Services Richard Montes 78
Yellow 101 Jet Specialty 1 Blaine Short 78
East 114 SLB - KD Luke Weissler 78
East 135 Thru-Tubing Solutions 1 Jason Golden 78
East 150 Wolfpack Dustin Marrs 78
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West 156 Knight Energy Services - DB Hayes 78
West 160 Liberty Energy Ryan Wachtstefter 78
West 167 Mulholand Greg Overby 78
West 192 ProDirectional Barrett Blevins 78
Red 2 3S 2 Edward Dominguez 77
Red 9 Y Advantek Waste Management Services Easton Penfield 77
Red 21 Bedrock Ken Reid 77
Red 22 Bestway Kyle Kenney 77
Red 26 Branton Tools Abel Monted 77
Red 44 COP GCR 1 Spencer Morgan 77
Red 48 COP PERMIAN 2 Brandt Matosich 77
Yellow 56 DeepWell Energy Services 1 Alex Dore 77
Yellow 59 Di-Trol Systems, Inc Shawn Rainosek 77
Yellow 63 Drillwell 2 Andrew Auzton 77
Yellow 65 Dynamic Drilling Fluids 2 Nick Guzman 77
Yellow 68 Energy Waste 1 Luke DeBord 77
Yellow 74 Expert Compression Services Adrian Udlles 77
East 116 SLB 1 Oscar Hernandez 77
East 119 SLB 4 Austin Ott 77
East 137 Thru-Tubing Solutions 3 Drew Marshall 77
West 163 Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 3 Jayson Migilvray 77
West 172 NOV B Brady Littleton 77
West 176 Oak Energy Solutions 1 Timmy Belows 77
West 178 Old School Services 1 Robert Heart 77
West 184 PICO Technologies LLC 1 Jarrett Cantu 77
West 191 PROCOR CHEMICALS Mike Sorrentino 77
Red 5 3S 5 Ghost 76
Red 15 Baker Hughes Justin Hammond 76
Red 30 Byrd Oilfield Services 1 Brian Murrah 76
Red 46 COP GCR 3 Neil Stephenson 76
Red 47 COP PERMIAN 1 JG Samuel 76
Red 48 COP PERMIAN 2 Chris Mize 76
Yellow 57 DeepWell Energy Services 2 Patrick Atkins 76
Yellow 63 Drillwell 2 Baylen Fisher 76
Yellow 72 Excalibur Rentals 2 Ray Moreno 76
Yellow 80 Force 2 Rory Stevens 76
Yellow 95 Horizontal Wireline Services Ryan Wilson 76
Yellow 96 Hydrera Water Services Jason Shirey 76
Yellow 97 Ideal Completion Services Eli Aranda 76
East 109 Sage Enviro Tech, LTD 2 Adrian Pena 76
East 129 Sunbelt Rentals 3 Marcus Dominguez 76
East 135 Thru-Tubing Solutions 1 Dustin Favor 76
East 147 Viking Power Technologies Jeff Whitworth 76
East 151 WS Energy Services Preston 76
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West 161 Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 1 Greg Bowers 76
West 164 Macknight safety solutions James Work 76
West 167 Mulholand Garet Galloway 76
West 175 NOV Thru Tubing Martin Gonzalez 76
West 175 NOV Thru Tubing Max Kasumov 76
West 191 PROCOR CHEMICALS David Perez 76
West 193 ProTechnics Josh Glancy 76
West 194 Pumps Plus Josh Gloor 76
West 196 R360 Environmental Solutions 1 Josh Savant 76
Red 5 3S 5 Kevin Schulze 75
Red 19 Bay LTD JD Howard 75
Red 40 Y L Circle 8 Crane Services Briana Dangler 75
Yellow 59 Di-Trol Systems, Inc Daniel Gonzalez 75
Yellow 62 Drillwell 1 Rene Martinez 75
Yellow 67 L Dynamic Environmental Services Sandra Joe Barrientes 75
Yellow 70 Ensolum Garrett Yanez 75
Yellow 76 Flowco JR Ramos 75
Yellow 85 GR Energy Services Manny Rivera 75
Yellow 89 Hadco Services AJ Machac 75
Yellow 89 Hadco Services Danny James 75
Yellow 90 L Haliburton 1 Kristen Lipski 75
Yellow 99 J MARK THREADGILL AND CO Brady Threadgill 75
East 103 Rig Runner 1 Brian H 75
East 105 RTS Scooter Wells 75
East 121 Stallion Brady Tanner 75
East 122 Summerlin Integrity 1 Jeff Bookcut 75
East 148 Voyager Sand X Scott Park 75
East 152 W-W SERVICES LLC Michael Wiersman 75
West 160 Liberty Energy Ray Ellis 75
West 162 Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 2 Paul Hoggard 75
Red 4 3S 4 Raymond Sendejo 74
Red 8 Acme Truck Line Ted Castro 74
Red 25 Bowman Energy 3 Rick Azuero, Jr. 74
Red 35 Carson Services, LLC Chris Carson 74
Red 39 Christus Childrens Foundation Mike Hodgson 74
Red 40 Circle 8 Crane Services Doug Dangler 74
Red 48 COP PERMIAN 2 Austin Beam 74
Yellow 61 DNOW KP Jeff Watts 74
Yellow 64 Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Luis Solis 74
Yellow 69 Energy Waste 2 Emmitt Calais 74
Yellow 72 Excalibur Rentals 2 Jesse Abitua 74
Yellow 81 Force 3 Chris E 74
Yellow 83 Foremost Well Service 2 Mike Hartigan 74
Yellow 101 Jet Specialty 1 Gabe Mendoza 74
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East 134 TechCorr USA Management Taylor Scott 74
East 137 Thru-Tubing Solutions 3 Kevin T 74
East 144 United Safety Bryan Spivey 74
East 148 Voyager Sand X Todd Firkins 74
East 149 Wellbore Integrity Solutions Clint Harkness 74
West 162 Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 2 Kevin Avery 74
West 178 Old School Services 1 Matt Turner 74
West 198 Ranger Energy Services 1 Kevin Gibson 74
Red 5 3S 5 Jared Castleman 73
Red 9 Y Advantek Waste Management Services Eli Savell 73
Red 10 Aegis Hudson Smith 73
Red 11 Alteriver Brad Burtcher 73
Red 18 Balon 2 Calvin Aguien 73
Red 28 Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Levi Coon 73
Red 30 Byrd Oilfield Services 1 Farlyn Bowen 73
Yellow 54 Danos 1 Juan Resendez 73
Yellow 73 Exero Well Integrity Dale Doherty 73
Yellow 80 L Force 2 Holly Johnston 73
Yellow 82 Foremost Well Service 1 Brian Otoole 73
East 104 Rig Runner 2 Ben 73
East 104 Rig Runner 2 San Juan Rodriguez 73
East 122 Summerlin Integrity 1 Aaron 73
East 124 Summerlin Integrity 3 Keith Phillips 73
East 150 Wolfpack Travis Short 73
West 165 Mid-Tex Services LLC Ron Blackwell 73
West 168 Mustang Extreme Environmental Chris Robinson 73
West 174 NOV D Greg 73
West 195 Quail Tools Chase Taylor 73
Red 11 Alteriver Roman Clarkson 72
Yellow 57 DeepWell Energy Services 2 Guillermo Gonzalez 72
Yellow 69 Y Energy Waste 2 Cal Calais 72
Yellow 85 L GR Energy Services Chesney Goodson 72
Yellow 89 Hadco Services Ty Murray 72
Yellow 92 Haliburton 3 Hector Rodriguez 72
Yellow 93 Helmerich & Payne 1 Cory L 72
Yellow 94 Helmerich & Payne 2 Eli King 72
East 104 Rig Runner 2 Joey 72
East 112 Secorp Industries Ricky 72
East 115 SLB - MF Nate Rose 72
East 115 SLB - MF Mike Zimmer 72
East 118 SLB 3 Jason Garcia 72
East 125 Summerlin Integrity 4 Jarrod Funderburk 72
East 139 L Trifecta Oilfield Services Shannon Dodson 72
East 145 United Vision Logistics Xavyer Ramirez 72
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East 152 W-W SERVICES LLC John 72
West 154 KLX Elliott Carmichael 72
West 164 Macknight safety solutions Stephen Monroe 72
West 179 Old School Services 2 Jimmy Ruby 72
West 187 Premier Torque & Testing 1 Joey Salazar 72
West 188 Premier Torque & Testing 2 Eduardo Salinos 72
West 191 L PROCOR CHEMICALS Cidney Cardenas 72
Red 6 A&R Energy Services Randy Radicke 71
Red 6 A&R Energy Services Jacob Romero 71
Red 14 Axis Energy Raymond Stoebner 71
Red 28 Y Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Hayden Coon 71
Red 41 ClearWell Dynamics Rafael Benavidez 71
Red 46 COP GCR 3 Brandon Davis 71
Yellow 57 DeepWell Energy Services 2 Neil Ramirez 71
Yellow 58 DeepWell Energy Services 3 Keith Siddon 71
Yellow 74 Expert Compression Services Carlos Gonzalez 71
Yellow 92 Haliburton 3 Jordan Litner 71
East 125 Summerlin Integrity 4 John Banks 71
East 151 WS Energy Services Collin 71
West 154 KLX Adrian Jordan 71
West 170 Nighthawk Completion Services Mark Martinez 71
West 180 OSC Rentals LLC Jhase Sievert 71
West 185 PICO Technologies LLC 2 Chris Klement 71
Red 2 3S 2 Adrian Martinez 70
Red 45 COP GCR 2 Tom Barnes 70
Yellow 59 Di-Trol Systems, Inc Derek Flecther 70
Yellow 90 L Haliburton 1 Angelle Rodriguez 70
Yellow 95 Horizontal Wireline Services Salvador More 70
Yellow 99 J MARK THREADGILL AND CO Shawn Dollery 70
East 103 Rig Runner 1 Jason Rodriguez 70
East 105 RTS Mitchell Gatson 70
East 118 SLB 3 Foy Wallace 70
East 136 Thru-Tubing Solutions 2 Michael Soules 70
East 144 United Safety Nick 70
East 152 W-W SERVICES LLC Cody 70
West 170 Nighthawk Completion Services Wade Pistole 70
West 181 PatriotDS Landon Lyons 70
Red 1 3S 1 Chase Nesloney 69
Red 4 3S 4 Travis Dornak 69
Red 18 Balon 2 Justin Glass 69
Red 39 Christus Childrens Foundation Evan Bircher 69
Yellow 68 Energy Waste 1 Terrance Sullivan 69
Yellow 69 Y Energy Waste 2 Jeff lewing 69
East 110 American Cementing Derrick Perez 69
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East 120 SPL Brandon 69
East 121 Stallion Layne Summerlin 69
East 138 TP Services Kevin 69
West 157 Knight Energy Services - ZB Zach Biesenbach 69
West 159 Kodiak Gas Services 2 Bobby Jones 69
West 164 Macknight safety solutions Travis McVay 69
West 171 NOV A Challita Raffoul 69
West 174 NOV D Dan W 69
West 185 PICO Technologies LLC 2 Trey Harton 69
West 191 PROCOR CHEMICALS James Barry 69
West 199 Ranger Energy Services 2 Michael Moersch 69
Red 14 Axis Energy TJ Potts 68
Red 18 Balon 2 Jered Glass 68
Red 18 Balon 2 David Glass 68
Red 19 Bay LTD Tyler Tamburin 68
Red 35 Carson Services, LLC Ben Perez 68
Yellow 91 Haliburton 2 John Criswell 68
Yellow 91 Haliburton 2 Lucien Tupamahu 68
East 108 NVI Dillon Moczgemba 68
East 109 Sage Enviro Tech, LTD 2 Robert Jones 68
East 117 SLB 2 Lance Hundson 68
East 118 SLB 3 David Stedman 68
East 120 SPL Carlos 68
East 147 Viking Power Technologies Nick Williams 68
East 147 Viking Power Technologies Steve Pedone 68
West 154 KLX Michael Lapp 68
West 157 Knight Energy Services - ZB Mike 68
West 162 Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 2 Drew Lumpkin 68
West 179 Old School Services 2 AB Sanchez 68
West 187 Premier Torque & Testing 1 Steve Ramirez 68
West 189 Premier Torque & Testing 3 Mauricio Saling 68
West 195 Quail Tools Cory Gafford 68
West 199 Ranger Energy Services 2 Tony Meszaros 68
Red 2 3S 2 Luis Bouitron 67
Red 13 ARG Petro Josh Harrison 67
Red 25 Bowman Energy 3 Miguel Hinojosa 67
Red 39 Christus Childrens Foundation Steve Chen 67
Yellow 53 Cowboy Oilfield Services, LLC Tim Henderson 67
Yellow 76 Flowco Jarrod Ware 67
Yellow 97 Ideal Completion Services Javier 67
East 103 Rig Runner 1 Luis Hernandez 67
East 117 SLB 2 Clay Dietze 67
East 119 SLB 4 Dwayne Hofstetter 67
East 125 Summerlin Integrity 4 Ghost 67
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East 127 Sunbelt Rentals 1 JC Ramirez 67
East 127 Sunbelt Rentals 1 Jorge Lozano 67
East 140 TRK Casing The Pipe ProS Bubba 67
East 150 Wolfpack Cliff Davis 67
West 158 Kodiak Gas Services 1 Ty Johnson 67
West 172 NOV B Kevin Parma 67
West 201 Relevant Jesse Barajas 67
Red 8 Acme Truck Line John Bahan 66
Red 22 Bestway Brian Evans 66
Red 35 Carson Services, LLC David Bull 66
Red 47 Y L COP PERMIAN 1 Leah Garner 66
Yellow 60 DNOW AI Albert Ibarra 66
Yellow 61 DNOW KP Dustin Wenski 66
Yellow 69 Energy Waste 2 Cole Calais 66
Yellow 83 Foremost Well Service 2 Brad Hartigan 66
Yellow 97 Ideal Completion Services Ezequies 66
Yellow 98 Island Operating Randy Marquez 66
East 116 SLB 1 Greg Rivera 66
East 128 Sunbelt Rentals 2 Fili 66
East 144 United Safety Tomas Medrano 66
West 158 Kodiak Gas Services 1 Mikey Camacho 66
West 168 Mustang Extreme Environmental Richard Heerwalt 66
West 171 NOV A Ghost 66
West 173 NOV C Ricky Castanos 66
West 180 OSC Rentals LLC Samuel Ortiz 66
West 182 Permian Pump & Valve Wayne Steubing 66
West 195 Quail Tools Tommy Faloon 66
West 198 Ranger Energy Services 1 Kevin Gibson 66
West 199 Ranger Energy Services 2 Michael Hopkins 66
Red 1 3S 1 Johnny Garcia 65
Red 14 Axis Energy Gerald Rios 65
Red 24 Bowman Energy 2 Juan Lira 65
East 108 L NVI Amanda Marbach 65
East 118 SLB 3 Joel Christie 65
East 122 Summerlin Integrity 1 Tony 65
West 154 KLX Billy Hill 65
West 163 Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 3 Ryan Eveher 65
West 169 Nabors Scott Reid 65
West 176 Oak Energy Solutions 1 Jason Gore 65
West 176 Oak Energy Solutions 1 Brandon Hauboldt 65
West 185 PICO Technologies LLC 2 Preston Mocks 65
West 197 R360 Environmental Solutions 2 Gary Valenta 65
Red 41 L ClearWell Dynamics Hyness Freeman 64
Red 41 ClearWell Dynamics Gavin Messerly 64
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Red 45 COP GCR 2 Bill Bullock 64
Yellow 61 DNOW KP Keith Poth 64
Yellow 61 DNOW KP Craig Bowen 64
Yellow 70 Ensolum Diego Garza 64
Yellow 79 L Force 1 Sophia Wheeleer 64
Yellow 83 Foremost Well Service 2 Nick Renshaw 64
Yellow 97 Ideal Completion Services Adam Velasquez 64
East 105 RTS Mark Mont 64
East 116 SLB 1 Lupe Rios 64
East 121 L Stallion Shoma Green 64
East 123 Summerlin Integrity 2 Jason Hall 64
East 124 Summerlin Integrity 3 Martin 64
East 139 Trifecta Oilfield Services Hector Estrella 64
West 159 Kodiak Gas Services 2 Dakota Cabrera 64
West 161 Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 1 Latta C 64
West 163 Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 3 Jacob Kirchent 64
West 170 Nighthawk Completion Services Brandon Garwood 64
West 176 Oak Energy Solutions 1 Todd Schmidt 64
West 190 Premium Oilfield Technology Shane Arthurs 64
Red 26 Branton Tools Ronnie Schenck 63
Yellow 65 Dynamic Drilling Fluids 2 Juan Garza 63
Yellow 74 Expert Compression Services Brandon Jordan 63
East 129 Sunbelt Rentals 3 Jefe 63
East 129 Sunbelt Rentals 3 Jeff Bair 63
East 134 TechCorr USA Management Steven Matthews 63
East 135 Thru-Tubing Solutions 1 Gabriel Carabajal 63
East 144 United Safety Jesse 63
East 152 W-W SERVICES LLC Benny 63
West 160 Liberty Energy Pablo Parra 63
West 186 Precision Drilling Ryan Shier 63
West 190 Premium Oilfield Technology Drew 63
West 192 ProDirectional Kyle Dewberry 63
West 197 R360 Environmental Solutions 2 Darrell Saucier 63
Red 24 Bowman Energy 2 Fernando Soto 62
Red 25 Bowman Energy 3 Ruben Garza 62
Red 43 Complete Wireline Solutions & Crosby Energy Santos Dela Rosa 62
Yellow 58 DeepWell Energy Services 3 Jordon Atkinson 62
Yellow 83 Foremost Well Service 2 Rusty Kennedy 62
Yellow 90 L Haliburton 1 Wendy King 62
East 103 Rig Runner 1 David Alvarado 62
East 106 RWDY Inc 1 Paul Higgins 62
East 123 Summerlin Integrity 2 Jorge 62
East 128 Sunbelt Rentals 2 Ghost 62
West 159 Kodiak Gas Services 2 Justin Rinehart 62
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West 161 Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 1 Pete Arguindegui 62
West 162 Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 2 Maverick Harper 62
West 179 Old School Services 2 George King 62
West 183 Pico Propane & Fuels Anthony Kusenberger 62
West 196 R360 Environmental Solutions 1 Chris Starr 62
Red 1 3S 1 Charles Cooper 61
Red 43 Complete Wireline Solutions & Crosby Energy James Bailey 61
Yellow 60 DNOW AI Mike Gaurez 61
East 122 Summerlin Integrity 1 Steven 61
East 137 Thru-Tubing Solutions 3 Chris Smith 61
West 161 Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 1 Pedro H 61
West 168 Mustang Extreme Environmental Dave Ferris 61
West 180 OSC Rentals LLC Chase Krueger 61
Yellow 70 Ensolum Joseph Martinez 60
Yellow 74 Expert Compression Services Jeff Rhoads 60
Yellow 87 H&S Constructors 2 Gus Suarez 60
East 127 Sunbelt Rentals 1 Lalo Pena 60
East 128 Sunbelt Rentals 2 Hector Hernandez 60
West 164 Macknight safety solutions Jordan Gamboa 60
West 179 Old School Services 2 Jason Mace 60
West 185 PICO Technologies LLC 2 Kevin Barton 60
West 186 Precision Drilling Michael Schofield 60
Red 43 Complete Wireline Solutions & Crosby Energy Lewis Whilford 59
East 105 RTS John King 59
East 110 American Cementing Barkley Hairston 59
East 138 L TP Services Lisa 59
West 186 Precision Drilling Richard Taylor 59
West 201 Relevant Allen Nunez 59
Red 4 3S 4 Brandon Monts 58
Red 33 C4 Energy Services Steve Serna 58
Yellow 55 Danos 2 Paul Quintero 58
Yellow 81 Force 3 Chris Bunger 58
West 163 Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 3 Tyler Marketen 58
Red 14 Axis Energy George Roose 57
Red 20 Bay Valve Matt Luna 57
East 125 Summerlin Integrity 4 Alan Reinken 57
East 134 TechCorr USA Management Steve Donaldson 57
West 174 NOV D Kyle 57
West 198 Ranger Energy Services 1 Willie Becker 57
East 111 SDS Petroleum Consultants Brandon R 56
East 112 Secorp Industries Travis 56
East 114 SLB - KD Alonzo Zavalla 56
East 130 Tally Josh Barter 56
East 134 TechCorr USA Management Russ Black 56
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West 158 Kodiak Gas Services 1 Diego Sanchez Jr 56
West 167 Mulholand Eloy Garcia 56
West 169 Nabors Garrett Mouse 56
West 173 NOV C Tim Broussard 56
West 180 OSC Rentals LLC Chris Lopez 56
West 183 Pico Propane & Fuels Michael Gruenwald 56
West 197 R360 Environmental Solutions 2 Wes Devillos 56
West 200 Reach Wireline Jarrod Alley 56
Red 2 3S 2 Abel Leal 55
Red 5 3S 5 Tim Wilkinson 55
Red 22 Bestway Jake Foote 55
Yellow 60 DNOW AI Eric Carizales 55
East 110 American Cementing Raymond Luna 55
East 123 Summerlin Integrity 2 Ronnie 55
East 136 L Thru-Tubing Solutions 2 Jackie Lewis 55
West 156 Knight Energy Services - DB Alket 55
West 157 Knight Energy Services - ZB Manny Castillo 55
West 157 Knight Energy Services - ZB Mike G 55
West 159 Kodiak Gas Services 2 Troy Davis 55
West 166 Milestone Environmental Daniel Boone 55
West 193 ProTechnics Mark Warren 55
West 200 Reach Wireline Cody Rall 55
West 200 Reach Wireline Johnathen Austin 55
Yellow 58 L DeepWell Energy Services 3 Jana Siddon 54
East 137 Thru-Tubing Solutions 3 Joey 54
West 173 NOV C Mark Buentello 54
West 189 Premier Torque & Testing 3 Ivan Quintanilla 54
West 189 Premier Torque & Testing 3 Randy Garcia 54
West 192 ProDirectional Chris Hendrix 54
West 194 Pumps Plus Thomas Blackwell 54
West 194 Pumps Plus Bryce Kennedy 54
West 201 Relevant Rich Adame 54
Red 12 Archrock 2 TI Jorge Leal 53
Red 21 Bedrock Bryan Reid 53
West 167 Mulholand Chris Seward 53
West 173 NOV C Shawn Henadez 53
West 178 L Old School Services 1 Aubrey Warick 53
Yellow 99 J MARK THREADGILL AND CO Derrick Staton 52
Yellow 101 Jet Specialty 1 Tony Garza 52
East 111 SDS Petroleum Consultants TW 52
East 127 L Sunbelt Rentals 1 Coco Pena 52
West 168 Mustang Extreme Environmental Jimmy Covington 52
Red 28 Y Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Aiden Hill 51
Yellow 54 Danos 1 Andrew Peel 51
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East 145 United Vision Logistics Cole Miller 51
West 183 Pico Propane & Fuels Ricky Smith 51
Red 24 Bowman Energy 2 Nader Gulamhusein 50
Yellow 70 L Ensolum Andrea Mertins 50
East 136 L Thru-Tubing Solutions 2 Kelly Wink 50
East 139 Trifecta Oilfield Services Edgar Gomez-Rosas 50
West 190 Premium Oilfield Technology Alex 50
West 196 R360 Environmental Solutions 1 Orlando Fuentes Rangel 50
Red 20 Bay Valve Tim Rincon 49
Red 24 Bowman Energy 2 Matt Honeyman 49
Red 25 Bowman Energy 3 Rick Azuero, Sr. 49
Yellow 94 Helmerich & Payne 2 Gregg M 49
East 110 American Cementing Gustavo Narvaez 49
West 156 Knight Energy Services - DB Gabino 49
West 193 ProTechnics Jason Burke 49
West 198 Ranger Energy Services 1 Jason Jackson 49
West 199 Ranger Energy Services 2 Matt Hooker 49
Red 12 Archrock 2 TI David Lee 48
East 117 SLB 2 Ian Krantz 48
West 182 Permian Pump & Valve Grant Macomber 48
East 130 Tally Matt Martinez 47
West 166 Milestone Environmental Jason Thomas 47
Red 12 Archrock 2 TI Tito Ibarra 46
East 151 WS Energy Services Jojo 46
West 200 Reach Wireline Armando Almerez 46
West 201 Relevant Mark Mullen 46
Yellow 53 Cowboy Oilfield Services, LLC Craig Cockrum 45
East 120 SPL Mark 45
West 169 Nabors Josh Price 45
East 128 Sunbelt Rentals 2 Daniel Balderas 44
West 169 Nabors Archie Garza 44
Red 23 Bowman Energy 1 Isaac Rodriguez 43
West 170 Nighthawk Completion Services Cody Nevilles 43
West 183 Pico Propane & Fuels Andy Deel 43
East 145 United Vision Logistics Ramon Iniguez 42
Yellow 58 L DeepWell Energy Services 3 Kaelyn Renfro 41
West 166 Milestone Environmental Rusty Boone 41
East 138 L TP Services Shannon 40
East 139 Trifecta Oilfield Services Raymond Suarez 40
West 190 Premium Oilfield Technology Steve Garza 40
Red 13 ARG Petro Steven Ibarra 39
Red 11 Alteriver Paul Pena 38
Yellow 77 Flowco Inc Phil Ladner 37
Red 33 C4 Energy Services Gabriel Serna 36



Individual

West 197 R360 Environmental Solutions 2 Dan Robbins 36
Red 12 Archrock 2 TI Arlen Kraatz 35
Yellow 94 Helmerich & Payne 2 Dom T 35
West 193 ProTechnics Brendon Webb 35
West 165 L Mid-Tex Services LLC Sarah Qureshi 31
Red 46 L COP GCR 3 Jennifer Reid 30
East 104 Rig Runner 2 Javier Rodriguez 30
West 166 L Milestone Environmental Megan Corn 29
East 112 Secorp Industries Brean L 28
Red 27 Bull Creek Pipeline Travis 25
East 112 Secorp Industries John L 24
Yellow 54 Danos 1 Ramiro Resendez 23
East 147 L Viking Power Technologies Andrea Terna 22
West 165 L Mid-Tex Services LLC Kailey Johnson 19
East 123 L Summerlin Integrity 2 Trisha Dixon 13
East 142 Ulterra Drilling Technologies 2 Mark Garcia 7



Course Team Name First Last Score

Red CanaTex Consulting Terry Thibodeau 94
Red CanaTex Consulting Tyler Burnett 98
Red CanaTex Consulting Eddie Barrera 99
Red CanaTex Consulting Jonathan Prince 99

390
Red Byrd Oilfield Services 3 Rene Martinez 78
Red Byrd Oilfield Services 3 John Bailey 95
Red Byrd Oilfield Services 3 Darren Cleveland 95
Red Byrd Oilfield Services 3 Pat Murphy 99

367
Red Byrd Oilfield Services 2 Kirk Kendrick 81
Red Byrd Oilfield Services 2 Curt Ganey 86
Red Byrd Oilfield Services 2 Bryson Ganey 91
Red Byrd Oilfield Services 2 Eddie Gonzales 90

348
Red COP GCR 1 Mark Hildebrand 94
Red COP GCR 1 DJ Summers 89
Red COP GCR 1 Spencer Morgan 77
Red COP GCR 1 Hai Hunt 88

348
Red A1 Rocket Michael Alvarez 84
Red A1 Rocket Reese Specht 96
Red A1 Rocket Chris Meekins 83
Red A1 Rocket Geno Garza 83

346
Red Aegis Ryan Nelson 82
Red Aegis Chance Wollkamper 88
Red Aegis Hudson Smith 73
Red Aegis Chris Bryant 91

334
Red Balon 1 Tyler Schulze 89
Red Balon 1 Jarrett Yendrey 87
Red Balon 1 Brian Carter 80
Red Balon 1 Steven Schulze 78

334
Red Byrd Oilfield Services 1 Matthew Jacques 90
Red Byrd Oilfield Services 1 Brian Murrah 76
Red Byrd Oilfield Services 1 Shawn Maicelli 95
Red Byrd Oilfield Services 1 Farlyn Bowen 73

334
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Andy Murchison 79
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Gary Cordell 81
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Ghost 83
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Chuck Neuse 89

332



Red Baker Hughes Peter Gonzalez III 86
Red Baker Hughes Juan Vaca 81
Red Baker Hughes Sam Shuler 81
Red Baker Hughes Justin Hammond 76

324
Red Advantek Waste Management Services Easton Penfield 77
Red Advantek Waste Management Services Eli Savell 73
Red Advantek Waste Management Services Josh Brandon 88
Red Advantek Waste Management Services Kyle Penfield 81

319
Red Acme Truck Line John Bahan 66
Red Acme Truck Line Ted Castro 74
Red Acme Truck Line Cesar Cuellar 86
Red Acme Truck Line Ricky Castro 92

318
Red COP PERMIAN 2 Austin Beam 74
Red COP PERMIAN 2 Chris Mize 76
Red COP PERMIAN 2 Brandt Matosich 77
Red COP PERMIAN 2 Garrett McKee 91

318
Red Bay LTD Ed Bomba 83
Red Bay LTD Matt Hamcock 88
Red Bay LTD JD Howard 75
Red Bay LTD Tyler Tamburin 68

314
Red Circle 8 Crane Services Brett Rhuland 87
Red Circle 8 Crane Services Doug Dangler 74
Red Circle 8 Crane Services Briana Dangler 75
Red Circle 8 Crane Services Arnold Mabee 78

314
Red Branton Tools Ritchie Lebouef 87
Red Branton Tools John Pipre 84
Red Branton Tools Ronnie Schenck 63
Red Branton Tools Abel Monted 77

311
Red COP PERMIAN 1 Dan Bearden 79
Red COP PERMIAN 1 JG Samuel 76
Red COP PERMIAN 1 Albert Gonzales 85
Red COP PERMIAN 1 Leah Garner 66

306
Red COP GCR 2 Tom Barnes 70
Red COP GCR 2 Bill Bullock 64
Red COP GCR 2 Kris Givens 88
Red COP GCR 2 Nick Olds 83

305
Red A&R Energy Services Randy Radicke 71
Red A&R Energy Services Jacob Romero 71
Red A&R Energy Services Horacio Garcia 81
Red A&R Energy Services TJ McCay 81

304



Red Bedrock Bryan Reid 53
Red Bedrock Ken Reid 77
Red Bedrock Chris Hall 79
Red Bedrock Skye Yocum 94

303
Red Christus Childrens Foundation Ben Benitez 88
Red Christus Childrens Foundation Mike Hodgson 74
Red Christus Childrens Foundation Evan Bircher 69
Red Christus Childrens Foundation Steve Chen 67

298
Red Bowman Energy 1 Juan Ramon 78
Red Bowman Energy 1 Isaac Rodriguez 43
Red Bowman Energy 1 Marco Martinez 86
Red Bowman Energy 1 Greg Peterson 85

292
Red 3S 4 Sam Lovett 86
Red 3S 4 Travis Dornak 69
Red 3S 4 Raymond Sendejo 74
Red 3S 4 Brandon Monts 58

287
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Aiden Hill 51
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Hayden Coon 71
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Levi Coon 73
Red Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Hagen Heilig  Bordt 91

286
Red Carson Services, LLC David Bull 66
Red Carson Services, LLC Chris Carson 74
Red Carson Services, LLC Ben Perez 68
Red Carson Services, LLC Will Dalyrymple 78

286
Red ClearWell Dynamics Hyness Freeman 64
Red ClearWell Dynamics Gavin Messerly 64
Red ClearWell Dynamics JR Garcia 86
Red ClearWell Dynamics Rafael Benavidez 71

285
Red 3S 1 Johnny Garcia 65
Red 3S 1 Eddie Bustamante 88
Red 3S 1 Chase Nesloney 69
Red 3S 1 Charles Cooper 61

283
Red Alteriver Paul Pena 38
Red Alteriver Brennan Butts 97
Red Alteriver Roman Clarkson 72
Red Alteriver Brad Burtcher 73

280
Red 3S 5 Ghost 76
Red 3S 5 Jared Castleman 73
Red 3S 5 Tim Wilkinson 55
Red 3S 5 Kevin Schulze 75

279



Red Bestway Kyle Kenney 77
Red Bestway Brian Evans 66
Red Bestway Hector Rodriguez 81
Red Bestway Jake Foote 55

279
Red Balon 2 Jered Glass 68
Red Balon 2 Justin Glass 69
Red Balon 2 David Glass 68
Red Balon 2 Calvin Aguien 73

278
Red Bay Valve Chris Anderson 87
Red Bay Valve Zack Forrest 83
Red Bay Valve Tim Rincon 49
Red Bay Valve Matt Luna 57

276
Red Complete Wireline Solutions & Crosby Energy James Bailey 61
Red Complete Wireline Solutions & Crosby Energy Santos Dela Rosa 62
Red Complete Wireline Solutions & Crosby Energy Jesse Arredondo 92
Red Complete Wireline Solutions & Crosby Energy Lewis Whilford 59

274
Red C4 Energy Services Brad Jameson 90
Red C4 Energy Services Lj Suarez 87
Red C4 Energy Services Steve Serna 58
Red C4 Energy Services Gabriel Serna 36

271
Red 3S 2 Luis Bouitron 67
Red 3S 2 Edward Dominguez 77
Red 3S 2 Abel Leal 55
Red 3S 2 Adrian Martinez 70

269
Red Axis Energy George Roose 57
Red Axis Energy Raymond Stoebner 71
Red Axis Energy TJ Potts 68
Red Axis Energy Gerald Rios 65

261
Red Bowman Energy 3 Miguel Hinojosa 67
Red Bowman Energy 3 Ruben Garza 62
Red Bowman Energy 3 Rick Azuero, Jr. 74
Red Bowman Energy 3 Rick Azuero, Sr. 49

252
Red Bowman Energy 2 Fernando Soto 62
Red Bowman Energy 2 Juan Lira 65
Red Bowman Energy 2 Matt Honeyman 49
Red Bowman Energy 2 Nader Gulamhusein 50

226
Red ARG Petro Stan Wood 85
Red ARG Petro Josh Harrison 67
Red ARG Petro Steven Ibarra 39
Red ARG Petro Eddi Cuencar NS

191



Red Archrock 2 TI Arlen Kraatz 35
Red Archrock 2 TI David Lee 48
Red Archrock 2 TI Jorge Leal 53
Red Archrock 2 TI Tito Ibarra 46

182
Red COP GCR 3 Jennifer Reid 30
Red COP GCR 3 Shonna Green NS
Red COP GCR 3 Brandon Davis 71
Red COP GCR 3 Neil Stephenson 76

177
Red Bull Creek Pipeline Brad 87
Red Bull Creek Pipeline Travis 25
Red Bull Creek Pipeline NS
Red Bull Creek Pipeline NS

112



Course Team Name First Last Score

Yellow H&S Constructors 3 Ronald Lyssy 94
Yellow H&S Constructors 3 Luke Gullick 97
Yellow H&S Constructors 3 Karen Gullick 96
Yellow H&S Constructors 3 Chad Lilly 92

379
Yellow Genesis Fluids Casey Jones 91
Yellow Genesis Fluids Blake Mosley 86
Yellow Genesis Fluids Chris Mayo 92
Yellow Genesis Fluids Tommy Johnson 94

363
Yellow H&S Constructors 1 GB Thomas 85
Yellow H&S Constructors 1 Jody Johnson 89
Yellow H&S Constructors 1 Stephen Mafrige 96
Yellow H&S Constructors 1 Bruce Culver 91

361
Yellow J&J Tamez, LLC. Kevin Richardson 85
Yellow J&J Tamez, LLC. Kyle Everett 86
Yellow J&J Tamez, LLC. AJ Benavidez 97
Yellow J&J Tamez, LLC. Travis Salins 88

356
Yellow Drillwell 1 Rene Martinez 75
Yellow Drillwell 1 Reagon Matkin 88
Yellow Drillwell 1 Gilbert Gonzales 94
Yellow Drillwell 1 Brad Matkin 91

348
Yellow Dynamic Environmental Services Chad Fullilove 85
Yellow Dynamic Environmental Services Sandra Joe Barrientes 75
Yellow Dynamic Environmental Services Jared Sweetin 88
Yellow Dynamic Environmental Services Ben Masters 97

345
Yellow Dynamic Drilling Fluids 3 Mike Danos 83
Yellow Dynamic Drilling Fluids 3 Sam Danos 90
Yellow Dynamic Drilling Fluids 3 John Danos 82
Yellow Dynamic Drilling Fluids 3 Karsyn Brandon 87

342
Yellow Hydrera Water Services Andy Espinosa 93
Yellow Hydrera Water Services Jason Shirey 76
Yellow Hydrera Water Services Gian Callarotti 90
Yellow Hydrera Water Services Joseph Gaber 83

342



Yellow Island Operating Lance Leblanc 97
Yellow Island Operating Chris Fontenot 83
Yellow Island Operating Randy Marquez 66
Yellow Island Operating Eric Ditch 95

341
Yellow Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Tim Riggs 83
Yellow Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Ed Peacock 87
Yellow Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Luis Solis 74
Yellow Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Bubba Buckster 94

338
Yellow Exero Well Integrity Richard Mohr 92
Yellow Exero Well Integrity Josh Bollanos 93
Yellow Exero Well Integrity Aroldo Garza 79
Yellow Exero Well Integrity Dale Doherty 73

337
Yellow Flowco Productions Jake Johnson 78
Yellow Flowco Productions Aljeandro P 81
Yellow Flowco Productions Kyle Trainor 84
Yellow Flowco Productions Charlie Stevens 92

335
Yellow Excalibur Rentals 1 Jim Gieptner 78
Yellow Excalibur Rentals 1 Mitch Steinke 84
Yellow Excalibur Rentals 1 Marshall Thompson 84
Yellow Excalibur Rentals 1 Aaron Pozzie 85

331
Yellow DeepWell Energy Services 1 Clint Kutac 86
Yellow DeepWell Energy Services 1 Alex Garcia 83
Yellow DeepWell Energy Services 1 Kade Comeaux 83
Yellow DeepWell Energy Services 1 Alex Dore 77

329
Yellow FESCO Brian Southard 79
Yellow FESCO Ryan Hobson 79
Yellow FESCO Trey Briggs 87
Yellow FESCO Jesse Morin 83

328
Yellow Force 1 Sophia Wheeleer 64
Yellow Force 1 Trey Rapsliver 91
Yellow Force 1 Sammy Gonzalez 87
Yellow Force 1 Daniel Gerwein 85

327



Yellow Foremost Well Service 1 Tony Ryan 80
Yellow Foremost Well Service 1 Jesse Weiler 86
Yellow Foremost Well Service 1 Lucas Vogelsang 87
Yellow Foremost Well Service 1 Brian Otoole 73

326
Yellow Force 2 Holly Johnston 73
Yellow Force 2 Matt James 90
Yellow Force 2 Rory Stevens 76
Yellow Force 2 Chance K 82

321
Yellow Helmerich & Payne 1 Cory L 72
Yellow Helmerich & Payne 1 Mike N 82
Yellow Helmerich & Payne 1 Tony W 82
Yellow Helmerich & Payne 1 Tony S 84

320
Yellow H&S Constructors 2 Mac Mayers 86
Yellow H&S Constructors 2 Chad Lyssy 93
Yellow H&S Constructors 2 Gus Suarez 60
Yellow H&S Constructors 2 Daniel Suarez 79

318
Yellow Drillwell 2 Micahel Greig 84
Yellow Drillwell 2 Mathew Davila 80
Yellow Drillwell 2 Baylen Fisher 76
Yellow Drillwell 2 Andrew Auzton 77

317
Yellow Haliburton 3 Johnathan Smith 86
Yellow Haliburton 3 Jordan Litner 71
Yellow Haliburton 3 Hector Rodriguez 72
Yellow Haliburton 3 Weston Brown 86

315
Yellow GR Energy Services Carl Marquardt 83
Yellow GR Energy Services Brad Henson 84
Yellow GR Energy Services Manny Rivera 75
Yellow GR Energy Services Chesney Goodson 72

314
Yellow Horizontal Wireline Services Jeff Brownlow 81
Yellow Horizontal Wireline Services Chris Cantrell 83
Yellow Horizontal Wireline Services Salvador More 70
Yellow Horizontal Wireline Services Ryan Wilson 76

310



Yellow Danos 2 Mark King 80
Yellow Danos 2 Paul Quintero 58
Yellow Danos 2 Griffen 91
Yellow Danos 2 OJ Gonzalez 79

308
Yellow Energy Waste 1 Luke DeBord 77
Yellow Energy Waste 1 Bob Harper 80
Yellow Energy Waste 1 Hayes Harper 82
Yellow Energy Waste 1 Terrance Sullivan 69

308
Yellow Excalibur Rentals 2 Raul Salgado 78
Yellow Excalibur Rentals 2 Jesse Abitua 74
Yellow Excalibur Rentals 2 Frank Mendoza 80
Yellow Excalibur Rentals 2 Ray Moreno 76

308
Yellow Flowco JD Spencer 84
Yellow Flowco Jarrod Ware 67
Yellow Flowco JR Ramos 75
Yellow Flowco Steudry Bruce 80

306
Yellow Force 3 Chris Bunger 58
Yellow Force 3 Jake Starz 83
Yellow Force 3 Garrett W 89
Yellow Force 3 Chris E 74

304
Yellow Di-Trol Systems, Inc Aiden Rainosek 80
Yellow Di-Trol Systems, Inc Derek Flecther 70
Yellow Di-Trol Systems, Inc Daniel Gonzalez 75
Yellow Di-Trol Systems, Inc Shawn Rainosek 77

302
Yellow Haliburton 2 John Criswell 68
Yellow Haliburton 2 Abdel Zoungrana 83
Yellow Haliburton 2 Jerrod Core 83
Yellow Haliburton 2 Lucien Tupamahu 68

302
Yellow DeepWell Energy Services 2 Patrick Atkins 76
Yellow DeepWell Energy Services 2 Obed Alanig 82
Yellow DeepWell Energy Services 2 Neil Ramirez 71
Yellow DeepWell Energy Services 2 Guillermo Gonzalez 72

301
Yellow Hadco Services AJ Machac 75
Yellow Hadco Services Ty Murray 72
Yellow Hadco Services Danny James 75
Yellow Hadco Services Richard Montes 78

300



Yellow Dynamic Drilling Fluids 2 Rick Rodriguez 78
Yellow Dynamic Drilling Fluids 2 Juan Garza 63
Yellow Dynamic Drilling Fluids 2 Rene Garza 79
Yellow Dynamic Drilling Fluids 2 Nick Guzman 77

297
Yellow Cowboy Oilfield Services, LLC Adam Carnillo 86
Yellow Cowboy Oilfield Services, LLC Melissa Tankersley 95
Yellow Cowboy Oilfield Services, LLC Tim Henderson 67
Yellow Cowboy Oilfield Services, LLC Craig Cockrum 45

293
Yellow Jet Specialty 1 Tony Garza 52
Yellow Jet Specialty 1 Gabe Mendoza 74
Yellow Jet Specialty 1 Blaine Short 78
Yellow Jet Specialty 1 Josh Parkens 86

290
Yellow Haliburton 1 Kristen Lipski 75
Yellow Haliburton 1 Russ Coley 79
Yellow Haliburton 1 Wendy King 62
Yellow Haliburton 1 Angelle Rodriguez 70

286
Yellow J MARK THREADGILL AND CO Brady Threadgill 75
Yellow J MARK THREADGILL AND CO Derrick Staton 52
Yellow J MARK THREADGILL AND CO Tim Rodriguez 89
Yellow J MARK THREADGILL AND CO Shawn Dollery 70

286
Yellow Flowco Inc Robert Strong 86
Yellow Flowco Inc Wes Davila 84
Yellow Flowco Inc Phil Ladner 37
Yellow Flowco Inc Cameron Miller 78

285
Yellow Energy Waste 2 Emmitt Calais 74
Yellow Energy Waste 2 Cal Calais 72
Yellow Energy Waste 2 Cole Calais 66
Yellow Energy Waste 2 Jeff lewing 69

281
Yellow DNOW AI Albert Ibarra 66
Yellow DNOW AI Joshua Munoz 92
Yellow DNOW AI Mike Gaurez 61
Yellow DNOW AI Eric Carizales 55

274
Yellow Ideal Completion Services Eli Aranda 76
Yellow Ideal Completion Services Adam Velasquez 64
Yellow Ideal Completion Services Ezequies 66
Yellow Ideal Completion Services Javier 67

273



Yellow Expert Compression Services Jeff Rhoads 60
Yellow Expert Compression Services Carlos Gonzalez 71
Yellow Expert Compression Services Brandon Jordan 63
Yellow Expert Compression Services Adrian Udlles 77

271
Yellow DNOW KP Keith Poth 64
Yellow DNOW KP Craig Bowen 64
Yellow DNOW KP Jeff Watts 74
Yellow DNOW KP Dustin Wenski 66

268
Yellow Foremost Well Service 2 Nick Renshaw 64
Yellow Foremost Well Service 2 Mike Hartigan 74
Yellow Foremost Well Service 2 Rusty Kennedy 62
Yellow Foremost Well Service 2 Brad Hartigan 66

266
Yellow Ensolum Joseph Martinez 60
Yellow Ensolum Garrett Yanez 75
Yellow Ensolum Diego Garza 64
Yellow Ensolum Andrea Mertins 50

249
Yellow Helmerich & Payne 2 Eli King 72
Yellow Helmerich & Payne 2 Gregg M 49
Yellow Helmerich & Payne 2 Dom T 35
Yellow Helmerich & Payne 2 Aaron M 84

240
Yellow Danos 1 Javier Martinez 83
Yellow Danos 1 Ramiro Resendez 23
Yellow Danos 1 Juan Resendez 73
Yellow Danos 1 Andrew Peel 51

230
Yellow DeepWell Energy Services 3 Jana Siddon 54
Yellow DeepWell Energy Services 3 Kaelyn Renfro 41
Yellow DeepWell Energy Services 3 Jordon Atkinson 62
Yellow DeepWell Energy Services 3 Keith Siddon 71

228



Course Team Name First Last Score

East RWDY Inc 2 Tammy Kleinhekesl 86
East RWDY Inc 2 Josh Kleinheksel 86
East RWDY Inc 2 Cory Kruse 100
East RWDY Inc 2 Ronnie Mericle 96

368
East Valiant Energy Solutions Wes Mangan 86
East Valiant Energy Solutions Harrison Daniel 87
East Valiant Energy Solutions Jeremy Walfier 81
East Valiant Energy Solutions Gene Cameron 88

342
East Ulterra Drilling Technologies 1 Danny Jordan 86
East Ulterra Drilling Technologies 1 Kiah Porter 86
East Ulterra Drilling Technologies 1 Kevin Jandal 80
East Ulterra Drilling Technologies 1 Jake Acker 88

340
East Wellbore Integrity Solutions Mills McGee 92
East Wellbore Integrity Solutions Clint Harkness 74
East Wellbore Integrity Solutions Jose Sr 79
East Wellbore Integrity Solutions Jose Jr 85

330
East Voyager Sand X Josiah Euceba 84
East Voyager Sand X Scott Park 75
East Voyager Sand X Weldon Tuck 89
East Voyager Sand X Todd Firkins 74

322
East TRK Casing The Pipe ProS Jeremy 83
East TRK Casing The Pipe ProS John 83
East TRK Casing The Pipe ProS Bubba 67
East TRK Casing The Pipe ProS Casey 88

321
East SLB 4 Dwayne Hofstetter 67
East SLB 4 Austin Ott 77
East SLB 4 Anthony Mendoza 86
East SLB 4 Mic Humble 88

318
East RWDY Inc 1 Ken Lowry 85
East RWDY Inc 1 Clay Smith 89
East RWDY Inc 1 Michael Ledford 79
East RWDY Inc 1 Paul Higgins 62

315
East Sage Enviro Tech, LTD 2 Roni Holmes 89
East Sage Enviro Tech, LTD 2 Andy Holmes 79
East Sage Enviro Tech, LTD 2 Robert Jones 68
East Sage Enviro Tech, LTD 2 Adrian Pena 76

312
East SLB - MF Mike Farmer 83
East SLB - MF Nate Rose 72
East SLB - MF Mike Zimmer 72
East SLB - MF Clayton D 85

312
East NVI Amanda Marbach 65
East NVI Martin Dzuik 89
East NVI Colton Gisler 81
East NVI Dillon Moczgemba 68

303



East SLB - KD Kyle Dykhuizen 86
East SLB - KD Josh Castille 81
East SLB - KD Luke Weissler 78
East SLB - KD Alonzo Zavalla 56

301
East Wolfpack Dustin Marrs 78
East Wolfpack Cliff Davis 67
East Wolfpack Travis Short 73
East Wolfpack Cody Keys 82

300
East SLB 1 Oscar Hernandez 77
East SLB 1 Juan Martinez 89
East SLB 1 Lupe Rios 64
East SLB 1 Greg Rivera 66

296
East Thru-Tubing Solutions 1 Dustin Favor 76
East Thru-Tubing Solutions 1 Gabriel Carabajal 63
East Thru-Tubing Solutions 1 Jason Golden 78
East Thru-Tubing Solutions 1 Lee Taylor 79

296
East Stallion Shoma Green 64
East Stallion Layne Summerlin 69
East Stallion Dale Summerin 84
East Stallion Brady Tanner 75

292
East Sunbelt Rentals 3 Jefe 63
East Sunbelt Rentals 3 Jeff Bair 63
East Sunbelt Rentals 3 Tommy Hanks 86
East Sunbelt Rentals 3 Marcus Dominguez 76

288
East W-W SERVICES LLC Michael Wiersman 75
East W-W SERVICES LLC John 72
East W-W SERVICES LLC Benny 63
East W-W SERVICES LLC Cody 70

280
East SLB 3 Joel Christie 65
East SLB 3 Jason Garcia 72
East SLB 3 David Stedman 68
East SLB 3 Foy Wallace 70

275
East Rig Runner 1 David Alvarado 62
East Rig Runner 1 Brian H 75
East Rig Runner 1 Luis Hernandez 67
East Rig Runner 1 Jason Rodriguez 70

274



East SDS Petroleum Consultants Spencer H 83
East SDS Petroleum Consultants Eli L 83
East SDS Petroleum Consultants Brandon R 56
East SDS Petroleum Consultants TW 52

274
East Summerlin Integrity 1 Tony 65
East Summerlin Integrity 1 Steven 61
East Summerlin Integrity 1 Jeff Bookcut 75
East Summerlin Integrity 1 Aaron 73

274
East United Safety Tomas Medrano 66
East United Safety Bryan Spivey 74
East United Safety Jesse 63
East United Safety Nick 70

273
East WS Energy Services Preston 76
East WS Energy Services Porter 79
East WS Energy Services Jojo 46
East WS Energy Services Collin 71

272
East RTS Mark Mont 64
East RTS Mitchell Gatson 70
East RTS John King 59
East RTS Scooter Wells 75

268
East Summerlin Integrity 4 Ghost 67
East Summerlin Integrity 4 Alan Reinken 57
East Summerlin Integrity 4 Jarrod Funderburk 72
East Summerlin Integrity 4 John Banks 71

267
East Tally Brandon Evers 83
East Tally Matt Martinez 47
East Tally Fred Slagle 81
East Tally Josh Barter 56

267
East Thru-Tubing Solutions 3 Chris Smith 61
East Thru-Tubing Solutions 3 Drew Marshall 77
East Thru-Tubing Solutions 3 Kevin T 74
East Thru-Tubing Solutions 3 Joey 54

266
East SLB 2 Lance Hundson 68
East SLB 2 Ian Krantz 48
East SLB 2 Clay Dietze 67
East SLB 2 Aaron Naumann 80

263
East SPL Brandon 69
East SPL Carlos 68
East SPL Mark 45
East SPL Ryan 80

262
East Thru-Tubing Solutions 2 Keaton Giacobbe 79
East Thru-Tubing Solutions 2 Michael Soules 70
East Thru-Tubing Solutions 2 Kelly Wink 50
East Thru-Tubing Solutions 2 Jackie Lewis 55

254
East TP Services Eric 85
East TP Services Lisa 59
East TP Services Shannon 40
East TP Services Kevin 69

253



East TechCorr USA Management Russ Black 56
East TechCorr USA Management Steven Matthews 63
East TechCorr USA Management Taylor Scott 74
East TechCorr USA Management Steve Donaldson 57

250
East Ulterra Drilling Technologies 3 Brian Sexton
East Ulterra Drilling Technologies 3 Asa Leach 79
East Ulterra Drilling Technologies 3 Josh Shaw 80
East Ulterra Drilling Technologies 3 Michael Leach 91

250
East United Vision Logistics Rodney Cooper 84
East United Vision Logistics Ramon Iniguez 42
East United Vision Logistics Cole Miller 51
East United Vision Logistics Xavyer Ramirez 72

249
East Rig Runner 2 Javier Rodriguez 30
East Rig Runner 2 Ben 73
East Rig Runner 2 San Juan Rodriguez 73
East Rig Runner 2 Joey 72

248
East Sunbelt Rentals 1 Lalo Pena 60
East Sunbelt Rentals 1 Coco Pena 52
East Sunbelt Rentals 1 JC Ramirez 67
East Sunbelt Rentals 1 Jorge Lozano 67

246
East Viking Power Technologies Nick Williams 68
East Viking Power Technologies Andrea Terna 22
East Viking Power Technologies Jeff Whitworth 76
East Viking Power Technologies Steve Pedone 68

234
East American Cementing Raymond Luna 55
East American Cementing Gustavo Narvaez 49
East American Cementing Barkley Hairston 59
East American Cementing Derrick Perez 69

232
East Sunbelt Rentals 2 Hector Hernandez 60
East Sunbelt Rentals 2 Fili 66
East Sunbelt Rentals 2 Ghost 62
East Sunbelt Rentals 2 Daniel Balderas 44

232
East Trifecta Oilfield Services Shannon Dodson 72
East Trifecta Oilfield Services Hector Estrella 64
East Trifecta Oilfield Services Edgar Gomez-Rosas 50
East Trifecta Oilfield Services Raymond Suarez 40

226
East Summerlin Integrity 2 Ronnie 55
East Summerlin Integrity 2 Jorge 62
East Summerlin Integrity 2 Jason Hall 64
East Summerlin Integrity 2 Trisha Dixon 13

194
East Secorp Industries Ricky 72
East Secorp Industries Travis 56
East Secorp Industries John L 24
East Secorp Industries Brean L 28

180
East Summerlin Integrity 3 Martin 64
East Summerlin Integrity 3 Keith Phillips 73
East Summerlin Integrity 3 NS
East Summerlin Integrity 3 NS

137
East Ulterra Drilling Technologies 2 Tyler Ragsdale NS
East Ulterra Drilling Technologies 2 David Garcia NS
East Ulterra Drilling Technologies 2 Mark Garcia 7
East Ulterra Drilling Technologies 2 Jake Johnson NS



Course Team Name First Last Score

West Rental Xpress Henry Hensley 81
West Rental Xpress Jacob Wells 92
West Rental Xpress Hank Shaper 96
West Rental Xpress Wesley Hawkins 88

357
West Premier Torque & Testing 2 Frank Ramirez 86
West Premier Torque & Testing 2 Eduardo Salinos 72
West Premier Torque & Testing 2 Art Rivera 93
West Premier Torque & Testing 2 Steve Thode 87

338
West PICO Technologies LLC 1 Mando Rivas 83
West PICO Technologies LLC 1 AJ Hecker 88
West PICO Technologies LLC 1 Jarrett Cantu 77
West PICO Technologies LLC 1 Cameron Cantu 85

333
West NOV Thru Tubing Martin Gonzalez 76
West NOV Thru Tubing Holden Light 86
West NOV Thru Tubing Joe Privratsky 85
West NOV Thru Tubing Max Kasumov 76

323
West PatriotDS Landon Lyons 70
West PatriotDS Nick Thayer 79
West PatriotDS Ben Leonard 85
West PatriotDS Grady Reynolds 83

317
West NOV B Jeremy Brown 80
West NOV B Brady Littleton 77
West NOV B Kevin Parma 67
West NOV B Scott Dixon 84

308
West NOV A Ghost 66
West NOV A Challita Raffoul 69
West NOV A Chris Ramos 85
West NOV A Ghost 84

304
West Liberty Energy Pablo Parra 63
West Liberty Energy Ray Ellis 75
West Liberty Energy Andrew Alvarado 82
West Liberty Energy Ryan Wachtstefter 78

298
West PROCOR CHEMICALS James Barry 69
West PROCOR CHEMICALS Cidney Cardenas 72
West PROCOR CHEMICALS Mike Sorrentino 77
West PROCOR CHEMICALS David Perez 76

294



West Quail Tools James Taylor 79
West Quail Tools Cory Gafford 68
West Quail Tools Chase Taylor 73
West Quail Tools Tommy Faloon 66

286
West Old School Services 1 Aubrey Warick 53
West Old School Services 1 Ron Beebe 80
West Old School Services 1 Robert Heart 77
West Old School Services 1 Matt Turner 74

284
West Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 2 Kevin Avery 74
West Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 2 Paul Hoggard 75
West Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 2 Drew Lumpkin 68
West Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 2 Maverick Harper 62

279
West Permian Pump & Valve Grant Macomber 48
West Permian Pump & Valve Wayne Steubing 66
West Permian Pump & Valve Josh Doehrman 85
West Permian Pump & Valve Chris Doehrman 79

278
West Macknight safety solutions Stephen Monroe 72
West Macknight safety solutions Travis McVay 69
West Macknight safety solutions Jordan Gamboa 60
West Macknight safety solutions James Work 76

277
West KLX Billy Hill 65
West KLX Michael Lapp 68
West KLX Adrian Jordan 71
West KLX Elliott Carmichael 72

276
West ProDirectional Chris Doucet 79
West ProDirectional Kyle Dewberry 63
West ProDirectional Chris Hendrix 54
West ProDirectional Barrett Blevins 78

274
West Oak Energy Solutions 1 Todd Schmidt 64
West Oak Energy Solutions 1 Timmy Belows 77
West Oak Energy Solutions 1 Jason Gore 65
West Oak Energy Solutions 1 Brandon Hauboldt 65

271
West Kodiak Gas Services 1 Mikey Camacho 66
West Kodiak Gas Services 1 Ty Johnson 67
West Kodiak Gas Services 1 Mike Del Rio 80
West Kodiak Gas Services 1 Diego Sanchez Jr 56

269
West R360 Environmental Solutions 1 Josh Savant 76
West R360 Environmental Solutions 1 Orlando Fuentes Rangel 50
West R360 Environmental Solutions 1 Chris Starr 62
West R360 Environmental Solutions 1 Teddy Crawford 81

269



West Pumps Plus Josh Gloor 76
West Pumps Plus Thomas Blackwell 54
West Pumps Plus Matt Reed 82
West Pumps Plus Bryce Kennedy 54

266
West PICO Technologies LLC 2 Chris Klement 71
West PICO Technologies LLC 2 Preston Mocks 65
West PICO Technologies LLC 2 Kevin Barton 60
West PICO Technologies LLC 2 Trey Harton 69

265
West Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 3 Jayson Migilvray 77
West Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 3 Ryan Eveher 65
West Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 3 Jacob Kirchent 64
West Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 3 Tyler Marketen 58

264
West Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 1 Latta C 64
West Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 1 Pedro H 61
West Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 1 Pete Arguindegui 62
West Lobo Logistics, L.L.C. 1 Greg Bowers 76

263
West Mulholand Greg Overby 78
West Mulholand Garet Galloway 76
West Mulholand Eloy Garcia 56
West Mulholand Chris Seward 53

263
West Knight Energy Services - DB Alket 55
West Knight Energy Services - DB Gabino 49
West Knight Energy Services - DB Derrek 80
West Knight Energy Services - DB Hayes 78

262
West Old School Services 2 Jason Mace 60
West Old School Services 2 Jimmy Ruby 72
West Old School Services 2 George King 62
West Old School Services 2 AB Sanchez 68

262
West Precision Drilling Richard Taylor 59
West Precision Drilling Fred Hartensteiner 79
West Precision Drilling Michael Schofield 60
West Precision Drilling Ryan Shier 63

261
West Premier Torque & Testing 3 Ivan Quintanilla 54
West Premier Torque & Testing 3 Eduardo Galinos, Jr. 79
West Premier Torque & Testing 3 Mauricio Saling 68
West Premier Torque & Testing 3 Randy Garcia 54

255
West OSC Rentals LLC Samuel Ortiz 66
West OSC Rentals LLC Chris Lopez 56
West OSC Rentals LLC Chase Krueger 61
West OSC Rentals LLC Jhase Sievert 71

254
West Mustang Extreme Environmental Dave Ferris 61
West Mustang Extreme Environmental Jimmy Covington 52
West Mustang Extreme Environmental Chris Robinson 73
West Mustang Extreme Environmental Richard Heerwalt 66

252
West Ranger Energy Services 2 Michael Moersch 69
West Ranger Energy Services 2 Tony Meszaros 68
West Ranger Energy Services 2 Michael Hopkins 66
West Ranger Energy Services 2 Matt Hooker 49

252



West Kodiak Gas Services 2 Troy Davis 55
West Kodiak Gas Services 2 Dakota Cabrera 64
West Kodiak Gas Services 2 Bobby Jones 69
West Kodiak Gas Services 2 Justin Rinehart 62

250
West Nighthawk Completion Services Wade Pistole 70
West Nighthawk Completion Services Mark Martinez 71
West Nighthawk Completion Services Cody Nevilles 43
West Nighthawk Completion Services Brandon Garwood 64

248
West Knight Energy Services - ZB Zach Biesenbach 69
West Knight Energy Services - ZB Manny Castillo 55
West Knight Energy Services - ZB Mike G 55
West Knight Energy Services - ZB Mike 68

247
West Ranger Energy Services 1 Kevin Gibson 74
West Ranger Energy Services 1 Jason Jackson 49
West Ranger Energy Services 1 Willie Becker 57
West Ranger Energy Services 1 Kevin Gibson 66

246
West NOV C Mark Buentello 54
West NOV C Tim Broussard 56
West NOV C Ricky Castanos 66
West NOV C Shawn Henadez 53

229
West Relevant Rich Adame 54
West Relevant Mark Mullen 46
West Relevant Allen Nunez 59
West Relevant Jesse Barajas 67

226
West R360 Environmental Solutions 2 Wes Devillos 56
West R360 Environmental Solutions 2 Gary Valenta 65
West R360 Environmental Solutions 2 Darrell Saucier 63
West R360 Environmental Solutions 2 Dan Robbins 36

220
West Premium Oilfield Technology Shane Arthurs 64
West Premium Oilfield Technology Steve Garza 40
West Premium Oilfield Technology Alex 50
West Premium Oilfield Technology Drew 63

217
West ProTechnics Brendon Webb 35
West ProTechnics Jason Burke 49
West ProTechnics Mark Warren 55
West ProTechnics Josh Glancy 76

215
West Pico Propane & Fuels Andy Deel 43
West Pico Propane & Fuels Michael Gruenwald 56
West Pico Propane & Fuels Ricky Smith 51
West Pico Propane & Fuels Anthony Kusenberger 62

212
West Reach Wireline Cody Rall 55
West Reach Wireline Jarrod Alley 56
West Reach Wireline Johnathen Austin 55
West Reach Wireline Armando Almerez 46

212
West Nabors Garrett Mouse 56
West Nabors Josh Price 45
West Nabors Scott Reid 65
West Nabors Archie Garza 44

210



West NOV D NS
West NOV D Greg 73
West NOV D Kyle 57
West NOV D Dan W 69

199
West Milestone Environmental Jason Thomas 47
West Milestone Environmental Daniel Boone 55
West Milestone Environmental Megan Corn 29
West Milestone Environmental Rusty Boone 41

172
West Premier Torque & Testing 1 NS
West Premier Torque & Testing 1 Joey Salazar 72
West Premier Torque & Testing 1 Steve Ramirez 68
West Premier Torque & Testing 1 NS

140
West Mid-Tex Services LLC Kailey Johnson 19
West Mid-Tex Services LLC Ron Blackwell 73
West Mid-Tex Services LLC Sarah Qureshi 31
West Mid-Tex Services LLC NS

123
West KLX Energy Chip Clinkscales NS
West KLX Energy NS
West KLX Energy NS
West KLX Energy NS



Team Name First Last Score Award

RWDY Inc 2 Cory Kruse 100 HOA MALE

H&S Constructors 3 Karen Gullick 96 HOA FEMALE

J&J Tamez, LLC. AJ Benavidez 97 JUNIOR HOA

Team Name First Last Score Award

CanaTex Consulting Terry Thibodeau 94
CanaTex Consulting Tyler Burnett 98
CanaTex Consulting Eddie Barrera 99
CanaTex Consulting Jonathan Prince 99

390
Byrd Oilfield Services 3 Rene Martinez 78
Byrd Oilfield Services 3 John Bailey 95
Byrd Oilfield Services 3 Darren Cleveland 95
Byrd Oilfield Services 3 Pat Murphy 99

367
COP GCR 1 Mark Hildebrand 94
COP GCR 1 DJ Summers 89
COP GCR 1 Spencer Morgan 77
COP GCR 1 Hai Hunt 88

348
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H



Team Name First Last Score Award

H&S Constructors 3 Ronald Lyssy 94
H&S Constructors 3 Luke Gullick 97
H&S Constructors 3 Karen Gullick 96
H&S Constructors 3 Chad Lilly 92

379
Genesis Fluids Casey Jones 91
Genesis Fluids Blake Mosley 86
Genesis Fluids Chris Mayo 92
Genesis Fluids Tommy Johnson 94

363
H&S Constructors 1 GB Thomas 85
H&S Constructors 1 Jody Johnson 89
H&S Constructors 1 Stephen Mafrige 96
H&S Constructors 1 Bruce Culver 91

361
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YELLOW COURSE TEAM



Team Name First Last Score Award

RWDY Inc 2 Tammy Kleinhekesl 86
RWDY Inc 2 Josh Kleinheksel 86
RWDY Inc 2 Cory Kruse 100
RWDY Inc 2 Ronnie Mericle 96

368
Valiant Energy Solutions Wes Mangan 86
Valiant Energy Solutions Harrison Daniel 87
Valiant Energy Solutions Jeremy Walfier 81
Valiant Energy Solutions Gene Cameron 88

342
Ulterra Drilling Technologies 1 Danny Jordan 86
Ulterra Drilling Technologies 1 Kiah Porter 86
Ulterra Drilling Technologies 1 Kevin Jandal 80
Ulterra Drilling Technologies 1 Jake Acker 88

340
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Team Name First Last Score Award

Rental Xpress Henry Hensley 81
Rental Xpress Jacob Wells 92
Rental Xpress Hank Shaper 96
Rental Xpress Wesley Hawkins 88

357
Premier Torque & Testing 2 Frank Ramirez 86
Premier Torque & Testing 2 Eduardo Salinos 72
Premier Torque & Testing 2 Art Rivera 93
Premier Torque & Testing 2 Steve Thode 87

338
PICO Technologies LLC 1 Mando Rivas 83
PICO Technologies LLC 1 AJ Hecker 88
PICO Technologies LLC 1 Jarrett Cantu 77
PICO Technologies LLC 1 Cameron Cantu 85

333
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